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038207 

ne Ms VARSHA VIJAY 
hNre GN VIJAY 

Mtane KAUSHAL VIJAY 

V 

VI-L 

7(SP) 
VIII-PR 
IX-PR 

347 

UNIVERSITY DEPTT. OF MUSIC JAIPUR 

7546 
7547 
7550 
7552 
7553 

29/06/2005 

MA (FINAL) INDIAN MUSIC EXAM. 2005 

278 

STAGE PERFORMANCE 

THEORY 

FINAL 

voICE CULTURE AND PHILOSOPY OF MUSIC 
PSYCHOLOGY OF MUSIC 

PRACTICAL 
PRACTICAL 

APPEARED ALRD. CLEAR. 

207 

278/400 

347/500 

P 

P 

98/041514 

278 

REGULAR 

TOTAL 
207 

347 625/900 

100 25 
100 25 
100 25 
125 45 

75 27 

Y 

HINDI 

59 

70 
78 
80 
60 

FIRST 

59 
70 
78 
80 
60 



UNIVERS!TY OF RAJASTHAN 
COPY OF MARKS OBTAINED AT THE E.A. PT -ILJi 001 

ROLL NO. 0372724 NAME MISS ARSHA VIJAY 
Father's Name G.N. VIJAY E.NO, 8/41514 CATG Regul r 

Min. Marks Obtained 

PART-III 

INDIAN MUSIC 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

SoCIOLOGY 

Subject(s) Offered 

Part-I 

YEARWISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

Part-ll 

4i7 

MEDIUM: 

JAIPUR 

Th 

G-Passed by Grace S-Eligible for Supplementary 

Total marks obtained exciuding compulsory and back log paper/subject(s) marks 

HINDI 

Part-l 

Max. 

Marks Marks 

20 
29 N 
43 

72 

200 72 

GRAND TOTAL 

206/i900 

52 

F-Failed A-Absent 

Result declared on 

IV Subject| Remarks 
TOTAL Total 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

137 

493 
RESULT/CLASS / DIVISION 

FIRET 

Controller of Examinations 



No. 

NAME 

98 

CODE 

301 
302 

043 
044 

502 
503 

0034429 

ALL INDIA 

VARSHA VIJAY 

fagu SUBJECT 

ENGLISH CORE 
HINDI GORE 

fai Delhi 
eta Dated 

PHYSICS 
CHEMISTRY 
BIOLOGY 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
3j RfUTET MARKS STATEMENT 

500 WORK EXPER IENCE 
PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 
GENERAL STUDIES 

3TTT 5T 31 : Abbreviations 

FT-fofsA 3Hh Fail in Theory 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERIIFICATE EXAMINATION, 1998 10194 

AB:fara Ì ufa Absent in the Subject 
FP:IT4G T 3HGG Fail in Practical 

02-06-98 

fo 
TH 

XX 
XX 
39 
27 
27 

* yG yigT taz Appeared in compartmental examination 

PR 

XX 
XX 

29 
28 
29 

yfUH Result 

TOTAL 

77 
79 

68 
55 
56 

MARKS OBTAINED 

PASS 

Only for Subjects invlving practical examination 

HTH0G 1210326 
ROLL NO. 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SEVENTY SEVEN 
SEVENTY NI NE 

SCH-3490 

SIXTY EIGHT 
FIFTY FIVE 
FIFTY SIX 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

Vabasm 

A1 

B2 
D1 
c2 
AI 
B1 
B1 

Conlroiier of Exarninnations 



3. No. 96 

NAME 

0264620 

DATE OF BIRTH 

CODE 

001 
932 
041 

5 00 
502 
506 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

Hes aRfUeST MARKS STATEMENT 
HzUgtT hrT qteT, 996 

ALL IN DIA 

VARSHA VIJAY 

fet Delhi 

ITE DECEMEER 

Ex Exernpted EC-T 

SUBJECT 

EN GLISF CCLRSE: A 
HINDI coURSE 

MA THEATICS 

Abbreviations: 31rR0 51 34ef 

SC IENCE WITH FRAC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 1996 

WO RK EXPER1ENCE 
PHY 8 EALTHECUC 

ART ECLCOTION 

AB Absent in the Subject tàyu 3ufte 

C3/671996 

INE TEEN HUNCREL EIGHTY 

f. 
TH 

C58 
078 

C51 

* Appeared in compartmental exarnination qr ye d 

PR 

HII# MARKS OBTAINED 

XX* 
XXX 
Xx* 
r24 

qfeH Result 

TOTAL 

O58 
078 
085| 
(74 

ROLL NO. 

47 

PASS 

11126L4 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SC+ 3490 

FIFTY EIGE T 
SEVENTY E16HT 

EIGHTY FIVE 
SE VENIY FCUR 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C1 
A1 
A2 
81 
A2 

A1 
41 

Controller of xtunations 



302011 

Government of India 

1947 

Varsha Vijay 

Husband: Ram Naresh Vijay 
GrH f/ DOB:08/12/1980 

HfsI/ Female 

4189 4018 9496 

1, fasr faEISs, tter, 

Unique ldentification Authority of India 
Address WIO Ram Naresh Vjay. 1. mot 

vihar behind, goushala. tonk road 
sanganer, Sanganer, Jaipur, Arport 
Sanganer, Rajasthan, 302011 

4189 4018 9496 

help @uidai gov.in 
Www 

we.udai gov. in 



INOOME TAX DEPARTMRNT 
VARSHAVJAY 

GANESH NARAIN VIJAY 

08/42/1980 
Permanont Account Numbe 

AKAPV2632N 

Signaturo 

GOVT. OF INDIA 



Savings Account 
5010 0436 6331 69 

Available Balance 

(Account Balance + Overdraft - Hold) 

13,130. 60 

Account Holders 

Nominee 

Branch 

IFSC 

MMID 

Virtual Payment 
AdoresS 

Account Balance 

Uncleared Funds 

Amount on Hold 

Linked Cards 

Card 

Spending Limit 

VARSHA VIJAY 

RAM NARESH VIJAY 

VILLA STATION 

HDFCOO01329 

Generate (i) 

9214943907@hdfcbank 

T13,130.60 

70.00 

70.00 

Primary Card 
5419********2303 

View Card Details 

R4,50,000.00 
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